

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	18.03.2026		<p data-bbox="691 338 995 365">WPMS No.539 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 387 1278 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="691 450 1484 546">Mr. Dileep Chandra Mathur, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="691 575 1484 672"><b>2.</b> Mr. Sahil Mullick, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 701 1484 797"><b>3.</b> On the request of both the parties, list on 23.03.2026 as a fresh case.</p> <p data-bbox="1023 887 1481 954" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> 18.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 976 743 999">Pant/</p>