

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	23.03.2026		<p data-bbox="603 383 911 412">WPMS No.539 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 416 1190 454"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="603 477 1528 555">Mr. Dileep Chandra Mathur, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="603 586 1528 665"><b>2.</b> Mr. Sahil Mullick, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="603 696 1528 797"><b>3.</b> On the request of Mr. Dileep Chandra Mathur, Advocate, list on 25.03.2026 as a fresh case.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 904 1528 976" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> 23.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 1010 655 1032">Pant/</p>

